
CPM    796326982891     10.00
CPL    796326341124     11.00
CPXL    796326341131     11.00
CP2XL    796326341148     12.00
CP3XL    796326341155     13.00
CP4XL    796326341162     14.00
CP5XL    796326341179     15.00
CPEM    796326342114     10.00
CPEL    796326342121     10.00
CPEXL    796326342138     11.00
CPE2XL    796326342145     12.00
CPE3XL    796326342152     13.00
CPE4XL    796326342169     14.00
CPE5XL    796326342176     14.00
CPHM    796326343111     10.00
CPHL    796326343128     12.00
CPHXL    796326343135     12.00
CPH2XL    796326343142     13.00
CPH3XL    796326343159     13.00
CPH4XL    796326343166     14.00
CPH5XL    796326343180     15.00
CPHBM    796326344118     12.00
CPHBL    796326344125     12.00
CPHBXL    796326344132     13.00
CPHB2XL    796326344149     14.00
CPHB3XL    796326344156     16.00
CPHB4XL    796326344163     15.00
CPHB5XL    796326344170     16.00

Breathable Microporous Protection

Defender™ Coveralls

SAFE FOR
FOOD CONTACT

SPEC SHEET                            Item: CP, CPE, CPH, CPHB

DESCRIPTION:

Unit of Sale:  One Case
Case Pack:  25 Each

DEFENDER™ protective clothing is constructed of tough, 
composite fabric that combines breathable microporous film and 
soft non-woven polyolefin. It provides an effective barrier against 
particulates, aerosols, and liquids while maintaining comfort. It is 
designed for work environments where hazardous and non-haz-
ardous liquid and dry particulate contaminants may be present.

APPLICATIONS:

ORDERING:

BARCODES:
ITEM          DOZEN          CASE

   CONVENIENCE
• Accessible Zipper Front 
   DURABILITY
• Microporous Fabric with Serged 
   Seams
   FIT
• Choose from Elastic/Open Wrists & 
   Ankles
   ADDED PROTECTION
• Choose from Attached Collar, 
   Hood, Boots

FOOD CONTACT INFORMATION:

PARTICULATES

Component Materials comply with all federal regulations for food 
contact. (U.S. Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR, Parts 170-199)

JAN/SAN
MANTENIMIENTO/SANEAMIENTO

FOOD PROCESSING
PROCESAMIENTO DE ALIMENTOS

CASE 
WEIGHT
(lbs):

CHEMICAL
QUÍMICA

PAINTING
PINTURA

FOOD PREP
PREPARACIÓN DE ALIMENTOS

50796326982896   
50796326341129
50796326341136
50796326341143
50796326341156
50796326341167
50796326341174
50796326342119
50796326342126
50796326342133
50796326342140
50796326342157
50796326342164
50796326342171
50796326343116
50796326343123
50796326343130
50796326343147
50796326343154
50796326343161
50796326343185
50796326344113
50796326344120
50796326344137
50796326344144
50796326344151
50796326344168
50796326344175

COO:  China
Available Sizes:  M-5XL

LIQUIDS

AEROSOLS

CASE 
LENGTH
(L x W x H):
11 x 14 x 11 
11 x 14 x 11
11 x 14 x 11
11 x 17 x 13
11 x 17 x 13
11 x 14 x 13
11 x 14 x 13
12 x 14 x 11
11 x 14 x 13
12 x 14 x 11
12 x 14 x 13
12 x 14 x 13
12 x 14 x 13
12 x 14 x 13
11 x 14 x 11
11 x 14 x 11
11 x 14 x 11
12 x 14 x 11
12 x 14 x 11
14 x 14 x 11
14 x 14 x 11
16 x 14 x 11
16 x 14 x 11
16 x 14 x 11
16 x 14 x 11
16 x 14 x 11
16 x 14 x 11
16 x 14 x 11

M-5XL

Provides Barrier
Against:



Fabric Weight

MD Tensile (Grab)

CD Tensile (Grab)

MD Elongation

CD Elongation

MD Tear Strength (Trapezoid) 

CD Tear Strength (Trapezoid) 

Bursting Strength (Mullen Burst) 

Hydrostatic Head

Static Decay(MD) (50%RH)+ 

Resistance to Blood Penetration

PHYSICAL PROPERTY                  TEST METHODS           UNITS             RESULTS

IST130.1 

IST110.1 

IST110.1 

IST110.1

IST110.1 

IST100.2 

IST100.2

IST 30.1

IST 80.6-01 (Testex) 

IST 40.2

ASTM 1670

gsm 

lbs/in

lbs/in 

%

% 

lbs/in

lbs/in

psi 

cm 

sec

Procedure B

59.16/1.7 oz 

27.5

18.3 

71.7 

79.2

11.1 

7.3

32.9

191.3 

Pass 

Pass

Defender™ Coveralls
SPEC SHEET                            Item: CP, CPE, CPH, CPHB

*These physical properties represent typical values of the non-woven fabric. These values should not be considered as a 
specification or certificate of material and/or specification value. Testing was performed on base material.

TEST DATA

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION
www.cordovasafety.com
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West Coast Office:
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